
1 
 

Committee on Energy and Commerce 

 

115th Congress 
 

A Resolution 

 

Offered by Mr. Pallone 

 

 

Be it resolved by the Committee on Energy and Commerce, that the Democratic 

chairmen and membership of the standing subcommittees of the Committee for the 

One Hundred Fifteenth Congress shall be designated as follows: 

 

 

Subcommittee on Communications and Technology 

Michael Doyle (PA), Ranking Member 

Peter Welch (VT) 

Yvette Clarke (NY) 

David Loebsack (IA) 

Raul Ruiz (CA) 

Debbie Dingell (MI) 

Bobby Rush (IL) 

Anna Eshoo (CA) 

Eliot Engel (NY) 

G.K. Butterfield (NC) 

Doris Matsui (CA) 

Jerry McNerney (CA) 

Frank Pallone, Jr. (NJ) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Digital Commerce and Consumer Protection 

Jan Schakowsky (IL), Ranking Member 

Ben Ray Lujan (NM) 

Yvette Clarke (NY) 

Tony Cardenas (CA) 

Debbie Dingell (MI) 

Doris Matsui (CA) 

Peter Welch (VT) 

Joseph P. Kennedy III (MA) 

Gene Green (TX) 

Frank Pallone, Jr. (NJ) (Ex Officio) 
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Subcommittee on Energy  

Bobby Rush (IL), Ranking Member 

Jerry McNerney (CA) 

Scott Peters (CA) 

Gene Green (TX) 

Michael Doyle (PA) 

Kathy Castor (FL) 

John Sarbanes (MD) 

Peter Welch (VT) 

Paul Tonko (NY) 

David Loebsack (IA) 

Kurt Schrader (OR) 

Joseph P. Kennedy III (MA) 

G.K. Butterfield (NC) 

Frank Pallone, Jr. (NJ) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Environment  

Paul Tonko (NY), Ranking Member 

Raul Ruiz (CA) 

Scott Peters (CA) 

Gene Green (TX) 

Diana DeGette (CO) 

Jerry McNerney (CA) 

Tony Cardenas (CA) 

Debbie Dingell (MI) 

Doris Matsui (CA) 

Frank Pallone, Jr. (NJ) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Health 

Gene Green (TX), Ranking Member 

Eliot Engel (NY) 

Jan Schakowsky (IL) 

G.K. Butterfield (NC) 

Doris Matsui (CA) 

Kathy Castor (FL) 

John Sarbanes (MD) 

Ben Ray Lujan (NM) 

Kurt Schrader (OR) 

Joseph P. Kennedy III (MA) 
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Tony Cardenas (CA) 

Anna Eshoo (CA) 

Diana DeGette (CO) 

Frank Pallone, Jr. (NJ) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations 

Diana DeGette (CO), Ranking Member 

Jan Schakowsky (IL) 

Kathy Castor (FL) 

Paul Tonko (NY) 

Yvette Clarke (NY) 

Raul Ruiz (CA) 

Scott Peters (CA) 

Frank Pallone, Jr. (NJ) (Ex Officio) 


